

Hotel Chocolat Fruit And Nut Grand Slab 228173

Ingredients: cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter), sugar, ALMOND NUTS (5%), HAZELNUTS (5%), golden raisins (4%) (raisins, sunflower oil, preservative (SULPHITES)), Turkish sultanas (4%) (Turkish sultanas, sunflower oil), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), flavouring.

Dark chocolate contains minimum 70% cocoa solids.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May contain traces of other tree nuts, peanuts, milk, gluten, wheat, egg, sesame.

We believe our dark chocolate is suitable for vegans, however as it is made in the same environment as our milk chocolate we cannot guarantee it is free from milk traces.

Caution: Although every care has been taken to remove nut shells, some may still remain.

Pack contains 20 servings. Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/ 2000kcal).

- TYPICAL VALUES

	PER 100G
• Energy KJ / Energy Kcal	○ 2305 ○ 551
• Fat (g)	40.7
• Of which saturates (g)	21.1
• Carbohydrate (g)	33.5
• Of which sugars (g)	28.5
• Protein (g)	8.2
• Fibre (g)	11.1
• Salt (g)	0.0